
                                    
 

 

 

 

Knitting Tuition Price List 2014 
 

 Price per person per hour 

No. of 

Students 

Mon-Fri 

 9am-5pm 

Tue-Fri 

5pm-8pm 

Saturday 

10am-4pm 

Sunday 

2pm-5pm 

One £14 £15 £16 £18 

Two £10 £12 £14 £16 

Three £9 £10 £12 £14 

Four £8 £9 £10 £12 
 

Discounts 

Available for block bookings! 

        6 lessons – 10%discount               10 lessons – 15% discount 
 

Lessons booked in blocks must be paid for 50% in advance. 

Lessons cancelled more than 24 hours in advance will be 

rescheduled where possible or refunded. Lessons cancelled 

within 24 hours of the booked time will be charged at 50% of the 

applicable rate. If a lesson is booked but not attended without a 

cancellation being received (circumstances considered!) it will be 

charged at the full rate and further bookings may be declined. 

Payment is by cash or PayPal (preferred). 
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